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Name
Schnyder
Gisler
Odermatt
Nadler
Schuler
Jaeqaqi
Ruoss
Hegner
Scherer

. Nadler

. Gisler

. Johl

. Scherer
. Bieri

. Schuler
. Dobler

. Zuger

. Scherer
. Weideli

. Zaugg

. Hegner
. Margelisch
. Steiner

. Ruoss

. Keller

. Keller

. Oberholzer
. Hegner
. Furrer

. Uhr

. Weideli
. Schatti

. Holinger

Vorname
Stephan
Josef
Urs
Guido
Josef
Bruno
Roger
Edi
Annika
Monika
Sonja
Reto
Thomas
Marco
Meinrad
Thomas
Alfred
Niclas
Phillip
Flurin
Nico
Roger
Patrick
Walter
Barbara
Michael
Tim
Stefan
Thiery
Maria
Emil
Erwin
Karl

JG
1958
1965
1966
1954
1954
1955
1967
1961
2010
1956
1966
1971
1971
2008
1951
1964
1948
2008
1998
2008
2009
1960
2009
1952
1961
1981
2008
1993
2007
1976
1933
1940
1949

Endstich
77
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77
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76
76
75
74
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
71
70
70
69
68
68
67
67
66
66
65
65
64
64
59
58
58
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